DVB to IP Gateway
Capture Satellite and Terrestrial Digital Broadcast Signals Haivision’s Torpedo™ allows enterprises to get digital broadcast
transmission onto their IP networks without the need for re-encoding the video. Digital satellite (DVB-S/S2) and digital terrestrial
(DVB-T/T2) broadcasts contain audio/video programming using industry standard compression (MPEG-2 or H.264) contained
within MPEG-2 transport streams. The Torpedo gateway tunes to a particular frequency as delivered over RF by the DVB
antennas or satellite dishes, extracts and filters the MPEG transport stream packets, and delivers the program content over IP
networks eliminating the need to re-encode. A single Torpedo can support up to 15 content channels and then re-broadcast
them as unicast or multicast IP video data streams.

RF INPUT
DVB CAM CARD
Torpedo Product Portfolio & Ordering Information **
Torpedo DVB-T/T2 S/B-380-T2   Torpedo DVB-T/T2 to IP Gateway Appliance/Blade, for Non US Markets Only – DVB-T/T2 RF input & loop-thru, up to
   15 channels, IP UDP multicast/unicast, 10/100 Ethernet, USB, 90-240 VAC external power
Torpedo DVB-T/T2 with CAM  S/B-380-T2CAM Torpedo DVB-T/T2 to IP Gateway Appliance/Blade, for Non US Markets Only – DVB-T/T2 RF input with DVB-CI slot
  & loop-thru, up to 15 channels, IP UDP multicast/unicast, 10/100 Ethernet, USB, 90-240 VAC external
powerTorpedo DVB-T2 MB6 Bundle S-380-T2-MB6 6 Bundled B-380-T2 in an MB6 chassis
Torpedo DVB-S/S2   S/B-380-S2 Torpedo DVB-S/S2 to IP Gateway Appliance/Blade – DVB-S/S2 RF input & loop-thru, up to 15 channels, IP UDP
  multicast/unicast, 10/100 Ethernet, USB, 90-240 VAC external power
Torpedo DVB-S/S2 with CAM S/B-380-S2CAM Torpedo DVB-S/S2 to IP Gateway Appliance/Blade – DVB-S/S2 RF input with DVB-CI slot & loop-thru, up to 15
  channels, IP UDP multicast/unicast, 10/100 Ethernet, USB, 90-240 VAC external power
Torpedo DVB-S2 MB6 Bundle  S-380-S2-MB6 6 Bundled B-380-S2 in an MB6 chassis
** For complete pricing and ordering, contact us at sales@haivision.com or your certified haivison reseller.